Day
Tue
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed

Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Thu
Mon
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Date
July 2
July 8
July 8
July 10
July 10
July 12
July 15
July 16
July 18
July 18
July 22
July 24
July 24
July 31
July 31

= Warmup =
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
8:00AM
4:00PM
7:30AM
3:00PM
8:00AM
7:30AM
8:00AM
4:00PM
8:00AM
4:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

Start

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
9:00AM
5:00PM
8:30AM
4:00PM
9:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
5:00PM
9:00AM
5:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

Home = -
Rye Golf RGC
Larchmont Yacht LYC
Shenorock SSC
Rye Golf RGC
Shenorock SSC
Scarsdale Town STP
New York Athletic | NYAC
Lake Isle LI
Scarsdale Town STP
Rye Golf RGC
Larchmont Yacht LYC
Lake Isle LI
Shenorock SSC
New York Athletic = NYAC

Larchmont Yacht LYC

Away =
Shenorock SSCE
Lake Isle LI
New York Athletic | NYAC
Scarsdale Town STP
Larchmont Yacht LYC
New York Athletic | NYAC
Rye Golf RGC
Shenorock S5C
Lake Isle LI
Larchmont Yacht LYC
New York Athletic | NYAC
Rye Golf RGC
Scarsdale Town STP
Lake Isle LI
Scarsdale Town STP

= Division Y
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