Day =	Date =	Warmup =	Start =	Home =	₹	Away =	₹	Division T
Tue	July 2	4:00PM	5:00PM	Rye Golf	RGC	Shenorock	SSC	1
Mon	July 8	4:00PM	5:00PM	Larchmont Yacht	LYC	Lake Isle	LI	1
Mon	July 8	4:00PM	5:00PM	Shenorock	SSC	New York Athletic	NYAC	1
Wed	July 10	8:00AM	9:00AM	Rye Golf	RGC	Scarsdale Town	STP	1
Wed	July 10	4:00PM	5:00PM	Shenorock	SSC	Larchmont Yacht	LYC	1
Fri	July 12	7:30AM	8:30AM	Scarsdale Town	STP	New York Athletic	NYAC	1
Mon	July 15	3:00PM	4:00PM	New York Athletic	NYAC	Rye Golf	RGC	1
Tue	July 16	8:00AM	9:00AM	Lake Isle	LI	Shenorock	SSC	1
Thu	July 18	7:30AM	8:30AM	Scarsdale Town	STP	Lake Isle	LI	1
Thu	July 18	8:00AM	9:00AM	Rye Golf	RGC	Larchmont Yacht	LYC	1
Mon	July 22	4:00PM	5:00PM	Larchmont Yacht	LYC	New York Athletic	NYAC	1
Wed	July 24	8:00AM	9:00AM	Lake Isle	LI	Rye Golf	RGC	1
Wed	July 24	4:00PM	5:00PM	Shenorock	SSC	Scarsdale Town	STP	1
Wed	July 31	3:00PM	4:00PM	New York Athletic	NYAC	Lake Isle	LI	1
Wed	July 31	4:00PM	5:00PM	Larchmont Yacht	LYC	Scarsdale Town	STP	1